
EAT I (13.-14.yy) YAZ OKULU SINAV SONUÇLARI (Prof. Dr. Zühal Ölmez) 

1. Sevilay Delice   70 (BB) 

2. Demet Öztürk  70 (BB) 

3. Tuba Nas   72 (BB) 

4. Safa Erülken  60 (CB) 

5. Ramazan Gündoğdu 70 (BB) 

6. Hacer Aydın  80 (BA) 

7. Ahmet Musab Uçar 70 (BB) 

8. Gülşah Uzan  60 (CB) 

9. Kezban Yaşar  35 (FD) 

10. Tülay Üstündağ  Girmedi 

11. Tuğba Özışık  80 (BA) 

12. Kübra Durlu  50 (CC) 

13. Ekrem Sevim  70 (BB) 

14. Sevtap Özel  85 (BA) 

15. Elif Ertuna  93 (AA) 

16. Muhammed Uğur İlhan 85 (BA) 

17. Şeyma Aydın  50 (DC) 

18. Kübra Tur   70 (BB) 

19. Yusuf Meral  50 (DC) 

20. Serkan Sevinç  53 (CC) 

21. Emine Ten  90 (AA) 

22. Özlem Taşova  90 (AA) 

23. Deniz Büyükyazıcı 55 (CC) 

24. Mehmet Topçu  70 (BB) 

25. Emine Sarımeşe  37 (FD) 

26. Sedat Koyun  38 (FD) 

27. Evren Özyağcı  80 (BA) 

28. Esengül Bölgili  80 (BA) 



EAT II (15. yy.) YAZ OKULU SINAV SONUÇLARI (Prof. Dr. Zühal Ölmez) 

 

1. Sevilay Delice  91 (AA) 

2. Ahmet Musab Uçar 70 (BB) 

3. Hüseyin Kara  80 (BA) 

4. Gülşah Uzan  80 (BA) 

5. Aykut Nasip Kelebek 81 (BA) 

6. Demet Öztürk  85 (BA) 

7. Elif Ertuna   91 (AA) 

8. Ahmet Polat  70 (BB) 

9. Ekrem Sevim  70 (BB) 

10. Safa Erülken  62 (CB) 

11. Muhammed Uğur İlhan 90 (AA) 

12. Emine Ten   80 (BA) 

13. Tuba Nas   75 (BB) 

14. Özlem Taşova  76 (BB) 

15. Sevtap Özel  60 (CB) 

16. Hacer Aydın  70 (BB) 

17. Evren Özyağcı  74 (BB) 

18. Esengül Bölgili  72 (BB) 

19. Mehmet Topçu  35 (FD) 

20. Heval Orda  35 (FD) 

21. Dilan Doğanbatır  60 (CB) 

22. Sedat Koyun  55 (CC)  

 

 


